
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CRITERIA 5 

STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION 

 

 

5.1: Student Support 



 

 

 

5.1.3 Number of students benefitted by guidance for 
competitive examinations and career counselling offered by 
the Institution during the year 

 

 

 

      

YEAR 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS BENEFITTED BY GUIDANCE FOR COMPETITIVE 

EXAMINATIONS AND CAREER COUNSELLING 

2018-19 719 

 

 
      

YEAR 
NAME OF THE ACTIVITY 

CONDUCTED BY THE HEI 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED 

2018-2019 
KONFIDENCE WALK-

APTITUDE TRAINING 
82 

2018-2019 

GUIDANCE FOR 

COMPETITIVE 

EXAMINATIONS, SKILL 

DEVELOPMENT FOR 

APTITUDE TEST – SERIES I 

64 

2018-2019 CAREER PLAN 27 

2018-2019 CAREER GUIDANCE 96 

2018-2019 RECRUITMENT TRAINING 100 

2018-2019 

COMPETITIVE EXAM 

TRAINING ORIENTATION - 

SHUBKIRAN ACADEMY 

18 

2018-2019 

SESSION ON SHARPEN YOU 

PLAN FOR FUTURE - 

ROADMAP TO CMA 

120 



 

 

 

 

2018-2019 
SESSION ON LOGISTICS 

MANAGEMENT 
102 

2018-2019 TALLY ORIENTATION 110 

 
 
 



Career Counselling & Aptitude Training
The concentration of the programme was on strengthening the student's quantitative, verbal
and reasoning skills. The first filtering round conducted by most of the companies is aptitude
test, hence it is a crucial round to clear in order to proceed to further rounds of interview. The
objective is to exercise the student's brain and prepare them with common topics such as
mentioned Speed, agility, decisiveness and time management which plays a crucial role while
attending the exam. Training includes mock tests conducted online to prepare the students
with real life scenarios.
The 5-day aptitude training program for the MBA students was conducted during 11 Sep , 15
Sep. 19 Sep, 26 Oct and 16 Nov 2018.
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School of Technology & Management 

Prathap Nagar, Muttom, Cochin 

 

Department of Computer Applications 
 

 

Name of the Event 

 

Placement oriented Programme-Skill 

development for Aptitude Test series-1 

Date & Time 

 

28/1/2019 

Resource Person/Organization 

Mr. Krishna swami, Konfidence Group. 

Participants 

DDMCA B1,B2,MCA B13 

Event description Placement and competitive exam oriented  

session was conducted by Mr. Krishna 

swami, Konfidence Group for DDMCA 

B1,B2,MCA B13 to enhance their 

analytical skills 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Placement oriented Programme-Skill development for 

Aptitude Test series-1 handled by Mr.Kishna swami 

Konfidence Group on 28/1/2019 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

FreeText
PLACEMENT TRAINING BY KONFIDENCE WALK

FreeText
PLACEMENT TRAINING BY KONFIDENCE WALK



                                                                                                                   

 

 

A Report on the discussion held with the students on 5/10/18, Friday 

Career Planning 

 

The session held on 5/10/18 was handled by Mr.Vignesh (Faculty-MBA). The session was on ‘career 

planning’. The session started by asking every student what their career plans were. Some of them said 

that they have not planned yet, and they said that it’s high time to think about it. Some others had 

different opinions about their career. Some of them wanted to go for higher studies; mostly MBA. Some 

others wanted to go for job. Then they were asked what kind of jobs they wanted to do. Some of them 

wanted to work with banks and hence the resource person insisted them to do ‘Post Graduate Diploma 

in Banking and Finance’ course and, that would help them find the job easily.  

Some students wanted to do certification programs and at the same time some of them were not aware 

of the certification programs and hence the resource person introduced a wide range of certification 

programs available for B.Com students, like CMA, ACCA, CA, CS etc. He also said that there is no 

other stream for which these many opportunities are available. He explained the advantages of doing 

the certification programs and also the wide range of job opportunities associated with them. 



A total of twenty five students participated in the session. The session was very interactive. They 

clarified their doubts and some of the students collected the contact details of the resource person to 

clarify their doubts in future. 

The session ended with a cup of coffee as usual.  

 

 

List of students  

Tax A Tax B CA 

Semester 5 

  

ANANTHAKRISHNAN R. OSHIN K J. SAHAD ANVER 

HARSHIT SARDA MATHEW 

MAINMALETH 

SAFEETHA SULFIKAR 

FERZIN 

KATTUPARAMBIL 

ANIL ASHIL K. ABBAS 

AKSHAI K.ANIL SAJJAD ALI ASHIK SUDHAKARAN 

  



Semester 3 

  

FARSEENA FAIZAL AKHIN ALIAS MUHAMMED FAZAL 

JOEL JOFFEE MUHAMMED NAIF EVANGELIN JOYCE 

ANAINA P.M. PRANAV PRASAD GEETHU G. 

PRAVEETH SHETTY DEVIKA RAJ VYSAKH 

 

  

 

 



MS SCIIOOL OF TECINOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

P'rathap Napar, Muttom, Aluv. 
Department ofCommerce 

Report on Career Guidance 

On cbruary 2019, a Session on Career (iuidance was handled by Prof. Cherian Pelei ad 

M Justin Joy from SCMS Cochin Sehool of Business, Muttom, Aluva for tinal ycar BCom 

stulents. The programme comneneed al 2 pm in the Department of Commerce. The student 

Were piv en a brieling about the carcer decisions. Career decisions play . pivotal role in shaping 

the luure growth and development ol students. In today"'s environment of multiple options. 
know ing about choices available helps students in their decision-making process. The session 
med at making the udienee aware of the multiple career options available. They also shared 
Intormation regarding leading universities and various courses available. 

HOD 

oB3 106 

Dr. 6. SASHI KUMAR 
PRINCIPAL 

SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

Padmadas S
Report on Career Guidance



SCMS SCHOO O i OY AND MANAGEMENT 

B COM Iaxaton A (2010 2019) St MESIER VI Class List 

No Roll No Name of Student 

FBT 264 MLIBIN BEN'Y M A 1 

FBT. Mr RAKE SH PV 265 

FBT. 267 Ms SNEHA ELICE MATHEW 

FBT- 268 Ms |LULU MARIYAM K S 

FBT 269 Ms SREELAKSHMY K M 

6 FBT 270 Mr RICHARD STANLEY 

7 FBT 271 Mr.MOHAMED FARIS 

8 FBT273 Ms SNEHA BALAKRISHNAN 

9 FBT-274 Ms ABHINITHA B. PILLAY 
FBT | 275 Ms SWETHA RAAJIV NAIR 

10 

11 FBT. 276 Mr. FRANK THOMAS 

12 FBT| 277| M. M. KRISHNA PRASAD 

13 FBT 278 Mr. |SHRIYA KAMBRATH 

14 FBT 279 Mr. ARJUN R 
A 

15 FBT 281 Mr. MOHAMMED FAIEZ P.J 

16 FBT| 282 Mr. ARJUN V.A. 
A -

17 FBT-| 283 Mr. GOKUL GOPINATH 

1 FBT-| 284 Mr. JOSE PAUL PUTHENANGADI 

19 FBT 285 Mr.DEEPU GEORGE ALEX 

20 FBT- 286 Mr. AJAI C.R 

FBT- 287 Mr. SAAHIL M.S. 

22 
FBT 288 Mr. BINIL K.V. 

23 
FBT- 289| Mr. DENNIS GEORGE SUBY 

2 FBT 290 Mr. RICHIE GLJU 

FBT 291 Ms. AYSHA AMEER 
25 
26 FBT292 M. VIJAY SATHIS 

27 FBT-| 293 Ms. GIMIN S00SAN PHILIP 

28 FBT294 Ms. SHEHNAZ SAINUDIN 

FBT- 295 Ms. KAVYA SUNIL 
29 

30 FBT 296 Mr. ANIRUDH K s 

FBT 297 Ms. RIYA WILSON 

FBT- 298 Mr. AMITH JOHN VARUGHESE 
32 

FBT- 299 Ms. MTHRA JOSHY 

FBT- 300 M. ASHWIN ABRAHAM JACOB 
34 

Mr. MUHAMMAD SUHAIL 35 FBT- 301 

FBT- 302| Mr. AJAY BASIL TOMY 
36 

FBT 37 304 Ms.ANCY MATHEW 
FBT- 305 Mr. MKARVIND 

38 

39 FBT 306 Mr. AKSHAY K. ANIL A 
FBT 307 Mr. ANANTHAKRISHNAN R. 

40 

FBT-308 Mr. ADHIL SUHAIL 

FBT- 309 Ms. WIZMA K M. 
42 

A3 FBT-311 MrHARSHIT SARDA 
312 MsFERZIN KATTUPARAI 

Ms NAZAR 
Or. G. SASHI KUMAR 

PRINC'PA 44 FBT 
SCMS SCHOOL OF TE CY MANCEMENT 

Rectangle

Rectangle



S. OO O 1CUNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENI 
BCOM 1.axaton (2016-20 19) SEMESTER VI Class List 

No Roll No Name of Student 

313 M RWITIK RAJPR 
FB 314 M ARHATH 

FBT 315 M ANADH KR 

FBT 316 M MOHAMED SHAH 
FBT 317 Mr MOHAMMED RAZI 
FBT 319 M MOHAMED FAYAS 
FBT 321 M GOVINDMN 
FBT 322 M |SALIH SALIM A.S 
FBT 323 Ms ASHNA ANNS D'COTHA 

10 FBT 325 M ADITHYA BALACHANDRAN 
11 FBT Mr MUHAMMED YASEEN. 326 

12 FBT 327 Ms |RAKHI K.R. A 
13 FBT 328 Mr. |MARTIN JEROME 
14| FBT 329 Mr GEORGE ROSH JOHN 
15 FBT 330 Mr.K.S.IBRAHIM 
16 FBT 331 Mr. AMAL MATHEWS 

MOHAMMED BILAL MOHAMMED 
M.KABEER 17 FBT 332 

18 FBT 333 Ms. GAYATHRY AJITH 
19 FBT 334 Mr. AAKHIL ANWAR 

MsFATHIMATH MUFEEDA 
|MOHAMMED 

337 Ms. NAMITHA SURESH 

20 FBT 335 Ms. 

21 FBT 

22 FBT 338 Mr. YADHU DINESH 
23 FBT Mr. ASHISH U MENON 339 

24 FBT 340 Ms. ANAITHA NAZEER P 
25 FBT Mr. ASHIKN 341 

A_ 
26 FBT 342 Mr.JERIL JUSTIN 

27 FBT| 343 Mr. ABIN BENNY 

28 FBT. 344| Ms. FATHIMA NAUREEN 
29 FBT 345 Mr. SAJJAD ALI 

30 FBT 346 Mr. ANIL 

31 FBT | 347 M. MOHAMMED SOHAIL 1J. 
32 FBT 348 Mr. JONI JOSE 

33 FBT 349 Mr. ASHLEY JAMES 

34 FBT 350 Ms. OSHIN K.J. 

35 FBT 351 Ms. |SHARON ACHU MATHEW 

36| FBT 353 Mr. MATHEW MANIMALETHU 

37 FBT 354 Mr. MIYAAN ALI 

38 FBT 355 Ms. ANAGHA S 

39 FBT 356 Mr. VINAY GEORGET 



SCMS SCHOOI OI 11 CHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
B COM COMPUTER APPLICAION (2016-2019) SEMESTER VI -Class 

List 

No. Roll No Name of Student lala 
FBCA 78 Mr. ILAL LATHEEF 

2 FBCA-83 Mr.|GOWTHAM K MANOJ 

3 FBCA102 Ms. RICHA THOMAS 

4 FBCA-|103 Ms. RIDHU P MURALI 

5 FBCA-| 104 Ms.|NAMITHA C JOSEPH 

6 FBCA-| 105 Mr. |HRISHIKESH MENON 

7 FBCA- 106 Ms. ADWITHAS. LAL 

8 FBCA- 107 Mr. ABHIJITH V 

9 FBCA-| 108 Ms. NIHALA P.C. 

10 FBCA-| 110 Mr. COLIN JOSEPH SHAJU 

11 FBCA| 111 Mr.|K RAGUVEER 

2 FBCA- 113 Mr. MA. MOHAMMED SAHIL 

13 FBCA-| 114 Ms. VANDANA RAJ 

14 FBCA-| 115 Ms.RAZLA M 

|15 FBCA-| 116 Ms.|LAKSHMIPRIYA R. 

16 FBCA117 Ms. M. AYSHA SHIRIN 

17 FBCA 118 Mr.FAIZAL O.A 
18 FBCA- 119 Mr.MOHAMED ASHARUDDIN 18 FBCA-| 119MIKJ. 

19 FBCA- 120 Mr.ATHUL AJI 

20 FBCA 121 Mr. ASHIK C. ABDUL KHADER 

21 FBCA 122 Ms. MILNA MUHAMMEDALI 

22 FBCA- 123 Mr.|JOEL JACOB KURIAN 

23 FBCA-| 124 Mr.PRAVEEN ANIL 

:4 FBCA- 125 Ms. NOURIN BASHEER 

MATHEW JOSEPH 25 FBCA-| 126 M.PAYAPILIL 
26 FBCA-| 127 Mr.|ANANDHU SUNDARAN 

27 FBCA 128 Ms.|SHEHLA SAYED 

28 FBCA129 Ms. SAFEETHA SULFICAR 

29 FBCA- 130 Mr.ASHIL K ABBAS 

30 FBCA-| 131 Mr.ASHIK SUDHAKARAN 

31 FBCA- 132 Mr.ABISHEK K.S. 

32 FBCA- 133 Mr. JUSTIN MATHEW JOHN 

33 FBCA 134 Mr. PRANAV M.P. 

34 FBCA- 135 Mr. SAHAD ANVER 

35 FBCA- 137 Ms.FATHIMATH SUHRA P A 

36 FBCA 139 Mr.TOM SABU KAVUMKAL A 

Dr.G. SASH MAR 
PRINCFA 

37 FBCA 140 Ms./NISHI S NAIR 

SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

Rectangle



SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

Prathap Nagar, Muttom, Aluva 

Department of Commerce 

On 11th January 2019. a Session on Recruitment was handled by Dr. Ajay 

Sanker and Mt. Alwin John , Academic director . Laurus Institute for Training 

& Hr. Kalamassery, for final year B.Com students. The programme 

commenced at 9.30 am in the Department of Commerce. The students were 

given a briefing about the importance of recruitment. The class covered the 

areas like career development, entrepreneur skills and corporate training etc. 

TLT 

HOD 

1ECHNa 
Dr. G. SASHI KUMAR 

PRINCIPAL 
SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

Padmadas S
Session on Recruitment



SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

B COM Taxation A (2016-2019) SEMESTERVI -Class List 

No. Roll No Name of Student 

FBT 264 MrLIBIN BENNY M 

FBT 265 M RAKESHPV 

FBT 267 Ms SNEHA ELICE MATHEW 

FBT Ms LULU MARIYAM KKs 268 

F8T. 269 Ms SREELAKSHMY K.M 
6 FBT. 270 Mr. RICHARD STANLEY 

FBT. 271| Mr.MOHAMED FARIS 
FBT 273 Ms. SNEHA BALAKRISHNAN 

9 FBT 274 Ms. ABHINITHA B. PILLAY 
-

10 FBT | 275 Ms. SWETHA RAAJIV NAIR 

11 FBT| 276 Mr. FRANK THOMAS 
A 

12 FBT | 277 Mr. M. KRISHNA PRASAD 

13 FBT 278 Mr. SHRIYA KAMBRATH 
14 FBT. 279 Mr. ARJUN R 

15 FBT-281 Mr. MOHAMMED FAIEZ P.J. 

16 FBT282 Mr. ARJUN V.A. 
-

283 Mr. GOKUL GOPINATH 17 FBT 
18 FBT284 Mr. JOSE PAUL PUTHENANGADI 

A 
19 F8T| 285 Mr. |DEEPU GEORGE ALEX 

20 FBT| 286 Mr. AJAI C.R 

21 FBT 287 Mr. SAAHIL M.S. 

22 FBT 288 Mr. BINIL K.V. 

23 FBT 289 Mr.DENNIS GEORGE SUBY 
A 

24 FBT 290 Mr. RICHIE GIJU 

FBT 291 Ms. AYSHA AMEER 
26 FBT 292 Mr. |VIJAY SATHIS 

FBT- 293| Ms. GIMIN SOOSAN PHILIP 
28 FBT- 294 Ms. |SHEHNAZ SAINUDIN 

FBT-295 Ms. KAVYA SUNIL 

30 FBT 296 Mr.ANIRUDH K Ss 
31 FBT| 297 Ms.RIYA WILSON 

FBT 298 Mr. AMITH JOHN VARUGHESE 
FBT- 299 Ms. MITHRA JOSHY 33 

34 FBT 300 Mr. ASHWIN ABRAHAM JACOB 

35 FBT 301 Mr. MUHAMMAD SUHAIL 

36 FBT 302 Mr. AJAY BASIL TOMY 

iNO: 1ECi 37 FBT 304 Ms ANCY MATHEW 
20 FBT305 Mr. M.KARVIND 

29 FBT306 Mr. AKSHAY K. ANIL 

40 FBT| 307 Mr. ANANTHAKRISHNAN R. 

FBT- 308 Mr. ADHIL SUHAIL 

42 FBT.309 Ms.|WIZMA K M 
Dr.G. SASHI KUMAR 

PRINCIPAL 43 FBT311 M:.HARSHIT SARDA 
44 FBT. | 312| Ms.RZIN KATTUPARAMBIL 

NAZAR SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND ANAGEMENT 



SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

B COM Taxation-B (2016-2019) SEMESTER VI -Class List 

No. Roll No Name of Student 

FO 313 M WITHIK RAJ P R 

2 FBT 314 Ms FARHATH 

FBT 315 MrFAHADH K K 

FBT 316 Mr MOHAMED SHAH 4 

FBT 317 M MOHAMMED RAZI 
-

FBT 319 Mr. MOHAMED FAYAS 
FBT 321 Mr GOVIND MN 

FBT 322 Mr. SALIH SALIM AS. A 
FBT- 323 Ms. AASHNA ANNS D'COTHA 

10 FBT 325 Mr ADITHYA BALACHANDRAN 
FBT 326 Mr. MUHAMMED YASEEN 11 

12 FBT- 327 Ms. RAKHI K.R. 

13 FBT328 Mr. MARTIN JEROME 

14 FBT- 329 Mr. GEORGE ROSH JOHN 

15 FBT-330 Mr. K.S.BRAHIM 

16 FBT Mr. AMAL MATHEWS 331 

.MOHAMMED BILAL MOHAMMED M KABEER 17 FBT 332 

18 FBT 333 Ms. GAYATHRY AJITH 

19 FBT334 Mr. AAKHIL ANVWAR 

20 FBT| 335 MS. MOHAMMED 
FATHIMATH MUFEEDA 

21| FBT| 337 Ms. NAMITHA SURESH 
22 FBT- 338 Mr. YADHU DINESH 

| 23 FBT-| 339 Mr. ASHISH U MENON 

24 FBT 340 Ms. ANAITHA NAZEER P. 

25 FBT341 Mr. ASHIK N. 
26 FBT-342 Mr. JERIL JUSTIN 

| 27 FBT 343 Mr. ABIN BENNY 

28 FBT 344 Ms. FATHIMA NAUREEN 

29 FBT 345 Mr. SAJJAD ALI 

30 FBT 346 Mr. ANIL 

31 FBT Mr. MOHAMMED SOHAIL I.J. 347 

32 FBT348 Mr. JONI JOSE 

33 FBT- 349 Mr. ASHLEY JAMES 

34 FBT 350 Ms. OSHIN K.J. 

35 FBT 351 Ms. SHARON ACHU MATHEVW 

36 FBT 353 Mr. MATHEW MANIMALETHU 

354 Mr. MIYAAN ALI ECin 37 FBT-

r.G. SASHI KUMAR 

PRINCIPAL 

38 FBT 355 Ms. ANAGHA S 

39 FBT. | 356 M VINAY GEORGE T 

OOL OF TE GiAND 
RANAGEMENT 



SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION (2016-2019) SEMESTER VI -Class 

List 

No. Roll No Name of Student 

FBCA 78 Mr. BILAL LATHEEF 

FBCA 83 Mr. GOWTHAM K MANOJ 

3 FBCA-102 Ms. RICHA THOMAS 

4 FBCA-| 103 Ms. RIDHU MURALI 

5 FBCA-| 104 Ms.|NAMITHAC JOSEPH 

6 FBCA- 105 Mr. |HRISHIKESH MENONN 

FBCA- 106 Ms. ADWITHA S. LAL 

FBCA- 107 Mr. ABHIJITH V. 

9 FBCA- 108 Ms. NIHALA P.C 

10 FBCA- 110 Mr.COLIN JOSEPH SHAJU 
-

11 FBCA- 111 Mr. K RAGUVEER 

2 FBCA- 113 Mr.M.A. MOHAMMED SAHIL 

13 FBCA- 114 Ms.VANDANA RAJ 

14 FBCA115 Ms. RAZLA M 

|15 FBCA- 116 Ms.LAKSHMIPRIYA R. 
16 FBCA-| 117 Ms. M. AYSHA SHIRIN 

17 FBCA| 118 Mr. FAIZAL O.A. 
A 

18 FBCA- 119 Mr.MAMED ASHARUDDIN 
R.J, 

19 FBCA- 120 Mr.ATHUL AJI 

20 FBCA-| 121 Mr.ASHIK C. ABDUL KHADER 

21 FBCA| 122 Ms. MLNA MUHAMMEDALI 

22 FBCA-| 123 Mr.|JOEL JACOB KURIAN 

93 FBCA- 124 Mr.PRAVEEN ANIL 

24 FBCA-| 125 Ms.NOURIN BASHEER 

25 FBCA 126 Mr.MATHEW JOSEPH 25 FBCA-| 125M|PAYAPILIL 

26 FBCA-| 127 Mr.ANANDHU SUNDARAN 

27 FBCA-| 128 Ms. SHEHLA SAYED 

28 FBCA129 Ms. SAFEETHA SULFICAR 

29 FBCA-| 130 Mr.ASHIL K ABBAS A 
30 FBCA 131 Mr. ASHIK SUDHAKARAN 

31 FBCA- 132 Mr.ABISHEK K.S. 

32 FBCA- 133 Mr. JUSTIN MATHEW JOHN 

33 FBCA 134 Mr.PRANAV M.P 

34 FBCA 135 Mr. SAHAD ANVER 

35 FBCA- 137 Ms.FATHIMATH SUHRA P A 

36 FBCA- 139 Mr.TOM SABU KAVUMKAL 
Dr.G. SASHI KUMAR 

PRINCIPAL 

37 FBCA-| 140 Ms. NISHI S NAIR 

SCMS SCHOOL OF 
TECHNOLOGY 

AND 
MANAGEMENT 



SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY ANDMANAGEMENT

Prathap Nagar. Muttom, Aluva
Department of Commerce

SHARPEN YOUR PLAN FOR FUTURE-ROAD MAP TO CMA

A Session on the topic Sharpen your plan for future-Road Map to CMA was conducted by

Mr. JIM PIECHOWSKI CAE, Regional Head CMA, Director of international Operations and

Global Business Development-IMA on 11" July 2018. Audience for the session was CMA

student from SCMS School of Management and Technology and Vidyarupa School of

Management Studies (CMA training partner of SCMS). In his session Mr. JIM

PIECHOWSKI gave an overview about the

opportunities available for CMA qualified and how CMA differs from other professional

courses. Students were given opportunity to interact with the speaker. Mr. Fenil Vadakken.

Country Head-IMA, Dr. G Sashi Kumar, Principal SCMS School of Technology) and

Management, Mr. C Balachandran, Managing Director Vidyarupa School of Management

Studies was present during the session.



11" July 2018

Mr. JIM PIECHOWSKI CAE,

Regional Head CMA,

Director of international Operations and Global Business Development-IMA

















 

SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

Prathap Nagar. Muttom, Aluva 

Department of Commerce 

 

Report on logistics management 

 

On 7 Monday 2019, a Session on guest lecture was handled by Mr. Eapen Mini for final year 

B.Com Computer Application and Taxation students. The programme commenced at 9.30 am in 

MBA Seminar Hall. The class covered the scope of logistics. Unlike careers in law. medicine or finance. 

for example. Logistics tends to be a career that flies under the radar for many graduates and school 

leavers. This coupled with the importance of the sector. means that there are lots of roles that need filling 

and lots of opportunities to progress quickly within the industry. During the lecture, the speaker highlights the 

various job opportunities in logistics. There are more jobs in logistics than ever. with experts 

anticipating that the sector will continue to grow in the coming years. The class was very informative for 

the students. 

 

Session on Logistics Management by Mr.Eapen on 7th 2019 



 



 



 

 

 



SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

Prathap Nagar, Muttom, Aluva 

Department of Commerce 

 

REPORT ON TALLY ORIENTATION 

 

On 22 June 2018, a Session on Tally was handled by Mr. Sajjad from Manvish Info Solutions, 

Aluva for B.Com Computer Application and Taxation students. The session was conducted at 

MBA hall from 1.40 pm to 2.40 pm. The class covered the importance of learning tally and 

how it has originated. The students were given awareness on computer accounting software 

like Peach Tree. Quick Book and Sap.  

 

22 June 2018,  

Session on Tally  

Mr. Sajjad  

Manvish Info Solutions, Aluva  

 







 

 


